
Full Moon       Monday 1 January
New Moon     Tuesday 16 January
Full Moon       Wednesday 31 January
New Moon     Thursday 15 February
Full Moon       Thursday 1 March
New Moon     Saturday 17 March
Full Moon       Saturday 31 March
New Moon     Sunday 15 April
Full Moon       Sunday 29 April
New Moon     Tuesday 15 May
Full Moon       Tuesday 29  May
New Moon     Wednesday 13 June
Full Moon       Wednesday 27 June
New Moon     Thursday 12 July
Full Moon       Friday 27 July
New Moon     Saturday 11 August
Full Moon       Sunday 26 August
New Moon     Sunday 9 September
Full Moon       Monday 24 September
New Moon     Monday 8 October
Full Moon       Wednesday 24 October
New Moon     Wednesday 7 November
Full Moon       Thursday 22 November
New Moon     Thursday 6 December
Full Moon       Saturday 22 December

Moon Days 2018
Mysore classes will not be held on Moon days. Take rest! All other classes as scheduled. 


